A qane 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
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Monday, 2/16/26
$2,500.00 added

5/6 Year Old Non Pro: + Int Non Pro +Limited Non Pro: Paying 5 places
INTERMEDIATE NP Results

Horse

High Brow Sticky
S: High Brow Cat
D: Sticky Spots Cutting

A Lil Bit A Rebel
S: Metallic Rebel
D: Rr Lil Boomer Cat

Lakers Mamba
S: Metallic Cat
D: Cds Pepto Gal

Testarosaa
S: Rollz Royce
D: HI Bonita Boon

Whiskeylou
S: Metallic Boom
D: Sweet Lil Ou

Hottish Link
S: Hottish
D: Dooney Boonsmal

It Wazznt Me
S: Nrr Cat King Cole
D: Chic Ka Ching Chic

Smooth Bad
S: Badboonarising
D: Holly Is Smooth

Itsy Bitsy Sugar
S: Kit Kat Sugar
D: Itsy Bitsy Boon

Slinginsann
S: Sannman
D: Lil Rey Of Hope As

Skeetish
S: Hottish
D: Sheza Skeeto Kitty

Ps Pickle Poo
S: Spots Hot
D: Ps Maggie Poo

Justa Good Old Boy
S: Metallic Cat
D: Bobs Smart Rey

Metallic Sugar Girl
S: Metallic Cat
D: Alot Of Sugar Badger

Mister Reylentless
S: Stevie Rey Von
D: Maria Del Rey (P)

Rider

Samray Hooper
Andrews, TX

Matthew Anderson
Sturgeon County, AB

Chelsea Tatum
Overbrook, OK

Sasha Thompson
Weatherford, TX

Cody Decordova
Groesbeck, TX

Sarah Sherman
Yelm, WA

Lisa Taylor
Pilot Point, TX

Reagan Glenn
Paso Robles, CA

Samray Hooper
Andrews, TX

Chase Lackey
Burlington, NC

Duff Sinclair
Lipan, TX

Natalie Kay Rector
Rogerville, MO

Chelsea Tatum
Overbrook, OK

Cody Decordova
Groesbeck, TX

Margot Hazell
Denton, TX

Owner

Dalton Kasel
Dublin, TX

Matthew Anderson
Sturgeon County, AB

Ct Cutting Horses LLC
Overbrook, OK

Craig Thompson
Weatherford, X

Cody Decordova
Groesbeck, TX

Sherman Livestock & Land

Yelm, WA

Pat Taylor
Pilot Point, TX

Reagan Glenn
Paso Robles, CA

Dalton Kasel
Dublin, TX

Chase Lackey
Burlington, NC

Billie Aylesworth
Lipan, TX

Jennifer D Rector
Rogersville, MO

Ct Cutting Horses LLC
Overbrook, OK

Decordova Cattle Co
Grosebeck, TX

Margot Hazell Inc
Denton, TX

Score
217

215

215

214.5

214

212.5

212

211

207

200

198

Payout
$2,806.80

$2,105.10

$2,105.10

$1,403.40

$935.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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fg 3/6 Year Old Non Pro: + Int Non Pro +Limited Non Pro:  p;jing 5 places
INTERMEDIATE NP Results
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
12-18  Natty Dadddy Carlee Farrell Carlee Farrell 0 $0.00
S: Rollz Royce Newcastle, OK Newcastle, OK
D: Stylish Martini
12-18  Price Tagg Reagan Glenn Reagan Glenn 0 $0.00
S: Hashtags Paso Robles, CA Paso Robles, CA
D: Wood U N Me Baby
12-18  Millys Rebel Brad Wilson Brad Wilson 0 $0.00
S: Metallic Rebel Lone Grove, OK Lone Grove, OK
D: Milly Vanilly
Total Payout $9,355.40
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Int. Novice Results

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

1 Testarosaa Sasha Thompson Craig Thompson 214.5 $1,411.20
S: Rollz Royce Weatherford, TX Weatherford, TX
D: HI Bonita Boon

2 Whiskeylou Cody Decordova Cody Decordova 214 $940.80
S: Metallic Boom Groesbeck, TX Groesbeck, TX
D: Sweet Lil Ou

3 Smooth Bad Reagan Glenn Reagan Glenn 211 $0.00
S: Badboonarising Paso Robles, CA Paso Robles, CA
D: Holly Is Smooth

4 Skeetish Duff Sinclair Billie Aylesworth 198 $0.00
S: Hottish Lipan, TX Lipan, TX
D: Sheza Skeeto Kitty

5-6 Ps Pickle Poo Natalie Kay Rector Jennifer D Rector 0 $0.00
S: Spots Hot Rogerville, MO Rogersville, MO
D: Ps Maggie Poo

5-6 Metallic Sugar Girl Cody Decordova Decordova Cattle Co 0 $0.00
S: Metallic Cat Groesbeck, TX Grosebeck, TX
D: Alot Of Sugar Badger

Total Payout $2,352.00
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Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

1 Lakers Mamba Chelsea Tatum Ct Cutting Horses LLC 215 $1,646.40
S: Metallic Cat Overbrook, OK Overbrook, OK
D: Cds Pepto Gal

2 Whiskeylou Cody Decordova Cody Decordova 214 $1,097.60
S: Metallic Boom Groesbeck, TX Groesbeck, TX
D: Sweet Lil Ou

3 Hottish Link Sarah Sherman Sherman Livestock & Land 212.5 $0.00
S: Hottish Yelm, WA Yelm, WA
D: Dooney Boonsmal

4 Smooth Bad Reagan Glenn Reagan Glenn 211 $0.00
S: Badboonarising Paso Robles, CA Paso Robles, CA
D: Holly Is Smooth

5 Skeetish Duff Sinclair Billie Aylesworth 198 $0.00
S: Hottish Lipan, X Lipan, X
D: Sheza Skeeto Kitty

6-7 Justa Good Old Boy Chelsea Tatum Ct Cutting Horses LLC 0 $0.00
S: Metallic Cat Overbrook, OK Overbrook, OK
D: Bobs Smart Rey

6-7 Natty Dadddy Carlee Farrell Carlee Farrell 0 $0.00
S: Rollz Royce Newcastle, OK Newcastle, OK

D: Stylish Martini

Total Payout $2,744.00
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Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

1-2 Moonstruck Believer Kandace Bussell Kandace Bussell 213 $1,607.50
S: Dont Stopp Believin Millsap, TX Millsap, TX
D: Moonstruck Cat

1-2 Nightmareonnorthside Robert A Meyer Robert A Meyer 213 $1,607.50
S: Badboonarising Weatherford, TX Weatherford, TX
D: Smooth Sneakin

3 Rollzindowninthedeep Robert A Meyer Robert A Meyer 203 $0.00
S: Rollz Royce Weatherford, TX Weatherford, TX
D: Duals Play Kit

4 Slinginsann Chase Lackey Chase Lackey 200 $0.00
S: Sannman Burlington, NC Burlington, NC
D: Lil Rey Of Hope As

5 Natty Dadddy Carlee Farrell Carlee Farrell 0 $0.00
S: Rollz Royce Newcastle, OK Newcastle, OK
D: Stylish Martini

Total Payout $3,215.00
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