



2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY

5/6 Year Old Non Pro: + Int Non Pro +Limited Non Pro:

INTERMEDIATE NP Results

Monday, 2/16/26

\$2,500.00 added

Paying 5 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	High Brow Sticky S: High Brow Cat D: Sticky Spots Cutting	Samray Hooper Andrews, TX	Dalton Kasel Dublin, TX	217	\$2,806.80
2-3	A Lil Bit A Rebel S: Metallic Rebel D: Rr Lil Boomer Cat	Matthew Anderson Sturgeon County, AB	Matthew Anderson Sturgeon County, AB	215	\$2,105.10
2-3	Lakers Mamba S: Metallic Cat D: Cds Pepto Gal	Chelsea Tatum Overbrook, OK	Ct Cutting Horses LLC Overbrook, OK	215	\$2,105.10
4	Testarosaa S: Rollz Royce D: Hl Bonita Boon	Sasha Thompson Weatherford, TX	Craig Thompson Weatherford, TX	214.5	\$1,403.40
5	Whiskeylou S: Metallic Boom D: Sweet Lil Ou	Cody Decordova Groesbeck, TX	Cody Decordova Groesbeck, TX	214	\$935.00
6	Hottish Link S: Hottish D: Dooney Boonsmal	Sarah Sherman Yelm, WA	Sherman Livestock & Land Yelm, WA	212.5	\$0.00
7	It Wazznt Me S: Nrr Cat King Cole D: Chic Ka Ching Chic	Lisa Taylor Pilot Point, TX	Pat Taylor Pilot Point, TX	212	\$0.00
8	Smooth Bad S: Badboonarising D: Holly Is Smooth	Reagan Glenn Paso Robles, CA	Reagan Glenn Paso Robles, CA	211	\$0.00
9	Itsy Bitsy Sugar S: Kit Kat Sugar D: Itsy Bitsy Boon	Samray Hooper Andrews, TX	Dalton Kasel Dublin, TX	207	\$0.00
10	Slinginsann S: Sannman D: Lil Rey Of Hope As	Chase Lackey Burlington, NC	Chase Lackey Burlington, NC	200	\$0.00
11	Skeetish S: Hottish D: Sheza Skeeto Kitty	Duff Sinclair Lipan, TX	Billie Aylesworth Lipan, TX	198	\$0.00
12-18	Ps Pickle Poo S: Spots Hot D: Ps Maggie Poo	Natalie Kay Rector Rogersville, MO	Jennifer D Rector Rogersville, MO	0	\$0.00
12-18	Justa Good Old Boy S: Metallic Cat D: Bobs Smart Rey	Chelsea Tatum Overbrook, OK	Ct Cutting Horses LLC Overbrook, OK	0	\$0.00
12-18	Metallic Sugar Girl S: Metallic Cat D: Alot Of Sugar Badger	Cody Decordova Groesbeck, TX	Decordova Cattle Co Grosebeck, TX	0	\$0.00
12-18	Mister Reylentless S: Stevie Rey Von D: Maria Del Rey (P)	Margot Hazell Denton, TX	Margot Hazell Inc Denton, TX	0	\$0.00



2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
5/6 Year Old Non Pro: + Int Non Pro +Limited Non Pro:
INTERMEDIATE NP Results

Monday, 2/16/26
\$2,500.00 added
Paying 5 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
12-18	Natty Daddy S: Rollz Royce D: Stylish Martini	Carlee Farrell Newcastle, OK	Carlee Farrell Newcastle, OK	0	\$0.00
12-18	Price Tagg S: Hashtags D: Wood U N Me Baby	Reagan Glenn Paso Robles, CA	Reagan Glenn Paso Robles, CA	0	\$0.00
12-18	Millys Rebel S: Metallic Rebel D: Milly Vanilly	Brad Wilson Lone Grove, OK	Brad Wilson Lone Grove, OK	0	\$0.00
				Total Payout	\$9,355.40



2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY

5/6 Year Old Non Pro: + Int Non Pro +Limited Non Pro:

Int. Novice Results

Monday, 2/16/26

Paying 2 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	Testarosaa S: Rollz Royce D: HI Bonita Boon	Sasha Thompson Weatherford, TX	Craig Thompson Weatherford, TX	214.5	\$1,411.20
2	Whiskeylou S: Metallic Boom D: Sweet Lil Ou	Cody Decordova Goesbeck, TX	Cody Decordova Goesbeck, TX	214	\$940.80
3	Smooth Bad S: Badboonarising D: Holly Is Smooth	Reagan Glenn Paso Robles, CA	Reagan Glenn Paso Robles, CA	211	\$0.00
4	Skeetish S: Hottish D: Sheza Skeeto Kitty	Duff Sinclair Lipan, TX	Billie Aylesworth Lipan, TX	198	\$0.00
5-6	Ps Pickle Poo S: Spots Hot D: Ps Maggie Poo	Natalie Kay Rector Rogersville, MO	Jennifer D Rector Rogersville, MO	0	\$0.00
5-6	Metallic Sugar Girl S: Metallic Cat D: Alot Of Sugar Badger	Cody Decordova Goesbeck, TX	Decordova Cattle Co Grosebeck, TX	0	\$0.00
				Total Payout	\$2,352.00



2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY

5/6 Year Old Non Pro: + Int Non Pro +Limited Non Pro:

Int. Gelding Results

Monday, 2/16/26

Paying 2 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	Lakers Mamba S: Metallic Cat D: Cds Pepto Gal	Chelsea Tatum Overbrook, OK	Ct Cutting Horses LLC Overbrook, OK	215	\$1,646.40
2	Whiskeylou S: Metallic Boom D: Sweet Lil Ou	Cody Decordova Goesbeck, TX	Cody Decordova Goesbeck, TX	214	\$1,097.60
3	Hottish Link S: Hottish D: Dooney Boonsmal	Sarah Sherman Yelm, WA	Sherman Livestock & Land Yelm, WA	212.5	\$0.00
4	Smooth Bad S: Badboonarisng D: Holly Is Smooth	Reagan Glenn Paso Robles, CA	Reagan Glenn Paso Robles, CA	211	\$0.00
5	Skeetish S: Hottish D: Sheza Skeeto Kitty	Duff Sinclair Lipan, TX	Billie Aylesworth Lipan, TX	198	\$0.00
6-7	Justa Good Old Boy S: Metallic Cat D: Bobs Smart Rey	Chelsea Tatum Overbrook, OK	Ct Cutting Horses LLC Overbrook, OK	0	\$0.00
6-7	Natty Daddy S: Rollz Royce D: Stylish Martini	Carlee Farrell Newcastle, OK	Carlee Farrell Newcastle, OK	0	\$0.00
				Total Payout	\$2,744.00



2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY

5/6 Year Old Non Pro: + Int Non Pro +Limited Non Pro:

LIMITED NP Results

Monday, 2/16/26

\$1,500.00 added

Paying 2 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1-2	Moonstruck Believer S: Dont Stopp Believin D: Moonstruck Cat	Kandace Bussell Millsap, TX	Kandace Bussell Millsap, TX	213	\$1,607.50
1-2	Nightmareonnorthside S: Badboonarising D: Smooth Sneakin	Robert A Meyer Weatherford, TX	Robert A Meyer Weatherford, TX	213	\$1,607.50
3	Rollzindowninthedeep S: Rollz Royce D: Duals Play Kit	Robert A Meyer Weatherford, TX	Robert A Meyer Weatherford, TX	203	\$0.00
4	Slinginsann S: Sannman D: Lil Rey Of Hope As	Chase Lackey Burlington, NC	Chase Lackey Burlington, NC	200	\$0.00
5	Natty Dadddy S: Rollz Royce D: Stylish Martini	Carlee Farrell Newcastle, OK	Carlee Farrell Newcastle, OK	0	\$0.00
				Total Payout	\$3,215.00